
Race: Race Penalty:

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-10KM-Boys-WSR 166.2

C201220_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Boys-WSR 262.7

C210103_CL@DUBLIN-13KM-Boys-WSR 166.2

C210109_FR@DUBLIN-10KM-Boys-WSR 204.6

C210109_FR@DUBLIN-5KM-Boys-WSR 275.1

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-BoysU16-WSR 250.7

N210206_CL@DUBLIN-BoysU18&U20-WSR 158.5

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-BoysU16-WSR 250.7

N210207_FR@GUNSTOCK-BoysU18&U20-WSR 158.5

P210113_CL@PROCTOR-Boys-WSR 270.8

P210113-FR@GREATGLEN-Boys-WSR 281.8

P210115_FR@GUNSTOCK-Boys-WSR 267

P210115_FR@PLYMOUTH-Boys-WSR 214.8

P210115_FR@PROCTOR-Boys-WSR 253.6

P210119_FR@SANDWICH-Boys-WSR 198.7

P210120_FR@DUBLIN-Boys-WSR 270.2

P210120_FR@PROCTOR-Boys-WSR 250.2

P210122_FR@WMRHS-Boys-WSR 241

P210123_SK@FALLMTN-Boys-WSR 200.2

P210127_FR@PLAINFIELD-Boys-WSR 220.5

P210127_FR@WATERVILLE-Boys-WSR 301.5

P210129_FR@WMRHS-Boys-WSR 600

P210130_SK@EASTMAN-Boys-WSR 199

P210203_CL@DUBLIN-Boys-WSR 247.3

P210203_CL@PLAINFIELD-Boys-WSR 201.6

P210203_CL@WHITAKERWOODS-Boys-WSR 233.5

P210203_FR@GUNSTOCK-Boys-WSR 232.9

P210203_FR@LEGACY-Boys-WSR 341

P210204_FR@FALLMTN-Boys-WSR 255.5

P210206_FR@WMRHS-Boys-WSR 303.4

P210210_CL@BEAVERMEADOW-Boys-WSR 234.5

P210210_CL@PLAINFIELD-Boys-WSR 270.2

P210210_FR@PROCTOR-5000m-Boys-WSR 527.8

P210210_FR@PROCTOR-7500m-Boys-WSR 254.6

P210211_CL@LEGACY-Boys-WSR 400.2

P210212_CL@PLYMOUTH-Boys-WSR 278.2

P210212_FR@HOPKINTON-Boys-WSR 232.6

P210213_FR@Dublin-Boys-WSR 270.2

First-Name_Last-Name@Team-Name Team-Name
Age

Cat
# Races Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Rank

Simon_Phipps@Hanover Hanover U16 5 200.1 200.1 200.6 1

Aiden_Bondaz@Gilford Gilford U16 6 220.1 226.4 234.7 2

Tyler_Watt@Concord Concord U16 8 247.3 248.2 248.9 3

Sawyer_Weale@Lebanon Lebanon U16 3 250.7 250.7 254.9 4

Caleb_Zuckerman@Hanover Hanover U16 4 249.5 257.5 262.8 5

Oliver_Wilson@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U16 4 262.7 268.9 271.7 6

Matthew_Clarner@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 6 281.1 298 313.8 7

Gareth_Richer@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U16 4 310.9 316.4 319 8

Henry_Stow@Gilford Gilford U16 8 295.5 308.6 319.8 9

Adam_Gilbert-Diamond@Hanover Hanover U16 3 313.5 313.6 325.6 10

Patrick_Gandini@Gilford Gilford U16 4 305.2 318.6 327.3 11

Zazo_French@Keene Keene U16 3 302 319.8 337.3 12
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Otto_Bourne@Lebanon_MS Lebanon_MS U16 3 316.2 332.5 353.8 13

Noah_Branchflower@Hanover Hanover U16 5 306.2 328.6 361.6 14

Will_Chapin@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 5 330 344.2 361.8 15

Elias_Baer@Dublin_XC Dublin_XC U16 3 330.7 342.8 376.5 16

James_Barnett@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 363.4 365.4 379.5 17

Robert_Southworth@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 6 354.7 370.1 384.1 18

Gabriel_Freedman@Kennett Kennett U16 5 365.4 385.6 394.6 19

Carter_Forest@Gilford Gilford U16 6 352 381.4 396.6 20

Scott_Kulcsar@Gilford Gilford U16 6 371.5 387.3 410.5 21

Alden_Townsend@Gilford Gilford U16 8 403.7 414.1 417.9 22

Andrew_Blagden@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 6 417.4 422.2 424.1 23

Parker_Wuellenweber@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 4 404.6 422 434.1 24

Micah_White@Kennett Kennett U16 4 408.7 425.1 453.3 25

Andrew_Davis@Ford_Sayre Ford_Sayre U16 3 432 450.4 459.8 26

Ian_Lofblad@Gilford_MS Gilford_MS U16 3 430.3 446.3 462.9 27

Haukur_Karlsson@Gilford Gilford U16 5 423.6 426.6 463.8 28

Kieran_Tobin@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 6 460.3 460.9 474.3 29

Abram_Weil-Cooley@Interlakes Interlakes U16 4 443.9 449 474.5 30

Conner_Chinn@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 464.6 472.2 483.4 31

Francis_Calandrella@Lebanon Lebanon U16 6 478.3 481.6 483.4 32

Liam_Gleason@Concord Concord U16 5 428.5 468 494.9 33

Conrad_Mollano@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 4 463.6 485.9 500.7 34

Noah_Gardner@Kearsarge_MS Kearsarge_MS U16 4 478.5 484.2 501.9 35

Sean_Stanchfield@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 3 451 465.2 508.8 36

Paul_Mason@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 454.9 477.7 511.8 37

Liam_O'Brien@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 4 480.5 505.4 518.7 38

Eli_Wilkening@Bow Bow U16 4 484.5 510 520.6 39

Finn_Ericson@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 498.5 513.7 520.8 40

Carson_Boardman@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 518.1 524.2 528.2 41

Hunter_Stanchfield@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 3 445.8 487.6 528.8 42

Tanner_Ames@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 509.5 524.5 534.6 43

Jesse_Foran@Interlakes Interlakes U16 4 498.6 516.5 540.9 44

Karson_Genakos@Gilford Gilford U16 3 487.4 521.4 545.1 45

Aidan_Deegan@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 5 565.6 576.9 585.5 46

Joe_O'Rourke@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 4 510.1 527 587.5 47

Daniel_Hodge@Interlakes Interlakes U16 4 528.8 562.4 589.1 48

Jude_Percey@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 6 574.7 583 591.1 49

Jacob_Gurtner@Concord Concord U16 4 612.1 621.1 626.7 50

Will_Sandmann@Lebanon Lebanon U16 6 606.7 617.3 628.2 51

Andrew_Belk@Lebanon Lebanon U16 6 580 613.3 631.1 52

Diego_Dela-Cruz@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 627.7 636.3 642.6 53

Grant_Holderman@Kearsarge Kearsarge U16 3 635.8 655.8 671.4 54

Sebastian_Nichols@Concord Concord U16 5 633.2 671.8 688.8 55

John_Randall@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 6 663 677.9 690.9 56

Anthony_Lombardi@Concord Concord U16 4 683.2 684.6 692.9 57

Cameron_Bassett@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 3 648.5 673.3 693.8 58

Elliott_Pollard@Concord Concord U16 5 695 704.6 707.9 59

Donovan_Carlson@Keene Keene U16 4 659.9 691.9 713.9 60

Owen_Wuellenweber@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 3 725.3 727.2 729.6 61

Ben_Roy@Derryfield Derryfield U16 5 663.2 702.3 737.8 62

Riley_Sullivan@Lebanon Lebanon U16 7 724 745.8 753.3 63

Owen_Miller@Bow Bow U16 3 632 711 762.8 64

Nathaniel_Lewine@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 4 710.1 753.1 787.4 65

Alexander_Kehas@Bow Bow U16 3 699.9 770.9 800.4 66

Jonas_Singer@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 3 805.1 807.5 812.1 67

Isaac_Ager@Lebanon Lebanon U16 5 757.1 799.3 814.8 68

Nicholas_Galev@Lebanon Lebanon U16 3 838.4 839.4 844.7 69



Jackson_Duffy@Concord Concord U16 5 792 832.3 846.6 70

Maxwell_Ronner-Bland@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 799.6 803.2 862.7 71

Connor_Anderson@Concord Concord U16 6 876.4 878.1 893.2 72

Ayden_Anderson@Interlakes Interlakes U16 4 774.3 842.1 909.2 73

Xavier_Oakes@White_Mtns. White_Mtns. U16 4 914.8 928.1 958.3 74

Liam_Fanburg@Derryfield Derryfield U16 3 874 950.7 976.8 75

Theodore_Barker@Bow Bow U16 3 806.1 927.2 1011.8 76

Declan_Ulriccson@Plymouth Plymouth U16 4 823.2 941.5 1026.7 77

Carter_Pratt@Concord Concord U16 3 958 1010.9 1032.7 78

Robert_McPherson@Interlakes Interlakes U16 3 896.9 1035.6 1095.9 79

Gavin_Westfall@Winnacunnet Winnacunnet U16 4 1056.2 1057.7 1119.2 80

Casey_Ames@Concord Concord U16 5 1242.6 1259.8 1282.1 81

Ian_Gomez@Concord Concord U16 5 1112.5 1190.8 1372.7 82

Leo_Ebner@Plymouth Plymouth U16 2 305.1 366.6 - -

Benjamin_Tetu@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 2 341.5 384.7 - -

Ben_Frithsen@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 2 426 494.3 - -

Jonathan_Goedecke@Bedford Bedford U16 2 521.9 555.9 - -

Braden_Haefner@Fall_Mtn Fall_Mtn U16 2 497.5 582.2 - -

Nikolai_Cole-Johnson@Kearsarge_MS Kearsarge_MS U16 2 598.1 641.4 - -

Tucker_Theodore@Bedford Bedford U16 2 631.4 657.5 - -

Gavin_Diaz@Bedford Bedford U16 2 689.6 747.3 - -

Benji_Madory@Lebanon_MS Lebanon_MS U16 2 741.5 748 - -

Samuel_McGovern@Bedford Bedford U16 2 667.9 758.5 - -

Lachlan_Mccann@Hanover Hanover U16 2 642.1 773.1 - -

Maddox_Allain@Plymouth Plymouth U16 2 807.3 847.5 - -

Benjamin_Anderson@Kearsarge_MS Kearsarge_MS U16 2 674.2 942.7 - -

Ian_McDonough@Bedford Bedford U16 2 733.3 962.4 - -

Hunter_Daily@Souhegan Souhegan U16 2 911.9 1050.2 - -

Seth_Hansen@Bedford Bedford U16 2 1023.3 1258.5 - -

Brandon_Dufour@Souhegan Souhegan U16 2 931.5 1299.8 - -

Charlie_Cariello@Bedford Bedford U16 2 950.1 1757.2 - -

Nathaniel_Gervez@Plymouth_ES Plymouth_ES U16 1 451.5 - - -

Benji_Mellish@Bedford_XC Bedford_XC U16 1 621.8 - - -

Liam_O'Rourke@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 1 653.2 - - -

Samuel_Frazier@Kingswood Kingswood U16 1 691.6 - - -

Aidan_Thompson@Kingswood Kingswood U16 1 746.4 - - -

Augustin_Ramos-Glew@Lebanon_MS Lebanon_MS U16 1 799 - - -

Malcolm_Clark@Kingswood Kingswood U16 1 871.1 - - -

Iisaac_Ager@Lebanon Lebanon U16 1 950.1 - - -

Trigve_Thomas@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 1 1181.6 - - -

Thomas_Trigve@Hopkinton Hopkinton U16 1 1516 - - -

Mark_Randall@Profile Profile U16 1 2217.4 - - -


